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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 25 Muški/M, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno/Open
06.07.2025 - 10:55 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 2:12.46 Ado Gargović PVKBDR Kazan (RUS) 09.04.2021
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 18 2:17.15 Matija Jauković PVKJHN Beograd (SRB) 16.06.2002
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 2:25.54 Dragiša Mihajlović PVKJHN Ohrid (MKD) 31.12.1997
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 2:31.88 Ersin Gec VPKPKO Sarajevo (BIH) 16.10.2016
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 2:40.48 Milan Mitrović PVKJHN Novi Sad (SRB) 21.11.1998
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

17 - 18 godina

1. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 2:34.26 403 Q 1:14.84 1:19.42
2. Dado Jaganjac 08 Nikšić, NK 2:34.89 398 Q 1:36.51 58.38
3. Dušan Vukanović 07 Akvatic V, PF 2:36.09 389 Q 1:15.29 1:20.80

15 - 16 godina

1. Nej Jagodic 10 Triglav, KR 2:27.16 464 Q 1:10.57 1:16.59
2. Aleksa Prodanović 09 BPK, BG 2:29.18 446 Q 1:13.76 1:15.42
3. Aleksa Vlaović 09 Jadran, HN 2:33.97 405 Q 1:14.85 1:19.12
4. Artem Markov 09 Jadran, HN 2:34.71 400 Q 1:09.92 1:24.79
5. Damjan Bajčetić 09 Budvanska R, BD 2:38.23 373 R 1:15.06 1:23.17
6. Andrija Deretić 10 Budućnost, PG 2:42.55 344 1:19.48 1:23.07
7. Aleksa Labović 10 Akvatic V, PF 2:45.80 325 1:20.92 1:24.88
8. Andrey Ivanin 10 Budvanska R, BD 2:47.10 317 1:17.62 1:29.48
9. Novak Vratnica 10 Akvatic V, PF 2:50.34 299 1:18.17 1:32.17

10. Uroš Simović 10 Akvatic V, PF 2:53.65 282 1:25.84 1:27.81

13 - 14 godina

1. Ammar Avdić 12 Sport Time, SA 2:42.19 347 R 1:16.50 1:25.69
2. Vuk Racković 11 Akvatic V, PF 2:42.50 345 1:16.34 1:26.16
3. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Akvatic V, PF 2:45.16 328 1:17.72 1:27.44
4. Petar Kuševija 12 Akvatic V, PF 2:55.03 276 1:22.09 1:32.94
5. Vojislav Lazarević 11 Akvatic V, PF 2:58.60 260 1:27.36 1:31.24
6. Marko Šćepanović 12 Budućnost, PG 3:19.41 186 1:38.47 1:40.94

12 godina i mlađi

1. Nikola Prelević 15 Leotar, TB 3:10.14 215 1:31.89 1:38.25
2. Andre Leon Vergara Meersohn 14 Budvanska R, BD 3:11.46 211 1:37.17 1:34.29
3. Aleksej Ristić 13 Leotar, TB 3:14.32 201 1:34.60 1:39.72
4. Viktor Vasojević 15 Leotar, TB 3:16.63 194 1:35.15 1:41.48
5. Andrej Kisin 13 Leotar, TB 3:19.65 186 1:37.85 1:41.80
6. Almir Demirović 13 Budućnost, PG 3:22.60 178 1:34.94 1:47.66
7. Andrej Ćuzulan 13 Leotar, TB 3:26.42 168 1:41.38 1:45.04
8. Andrej Sankin 15 Budućnost, PG 3:42.48 134 1:49.52 1:52.96

Otvoreno/Open

1. Andrej Stojanoski 94 Skopje, SK 2:25.73 478 Q 1:09.45 1:16.28
2. Nej Jagodic 10 Triglav, KR 2:27.16 464 Q 1:10.57 1:16.59
3. Aleksa Prodanović 09 BPK, BG 2:29.18 446 Q 1:13.76 1:15.42
4. Aleksa Vlaović 09 Jadran, HN 2:33.97 405 Q 1:14.85 1:19.12
5. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 2:34.26 403 Q 1:14.84 1:19.42
6. Artem Markov 09 Jadran, HN 2:34.71 400 Q 1:09.92 1:24.79
7. Dado Jaganjac 08 Nikšić, NK 2:34.89 398 Q 1:36.51 58.38
8. Dušan Vukanović 07 Akvatic V, PF 2:36.09 389 Q 1:15.29 1:20.80
9. Damjan Bajčetić 09 Budvanska R, BD 2:38.23 373 R 1:15.06 1:23.17

10. Ammar Avdić 12 Sport Time, SA 2:42.19 347 R 1:16.50 1:25.69
11. Vuk Racković 11 Akvatic V, PF 2:42.50 345 1:16.34 1:26.16
12. Andrija Deretić 10 Budućnost, PG 2:42.55 344 1:19.48 1:23.07
13. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Akvatic V, PF 2:45.16 328 1:17.72 1:27.44
14. Aleksa Labović 10 Akvatic V, PF 2:45.80 325 1:20.92 1:24.88
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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 25, Muški/M, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

15. Andrey Ivanin 10 Budvanska R, BD 2:47.10 317 1:17.62 1:29.48
16. Novak Vratnica 10 Akvatic V, PF 2:50.34 299 1:18.17 1:32.17
17. Uroš Simović 10 Akvatic V, PF 2:53.65 282 1:25.84 1:27.81
18. Petar Kuševija 12 Akvatic V, PF 2:55.03 276 1:22.09 1:32.94
19. Aleksa Lakić 06 Akvatic V, PF 2:57.04 266 1:26.37 1:30.67
20. Vojislav Lazarević 11 Akvatic V, PF 2:58.60 260 1:27.36 1:31.24
21. Nikola Prelević 15 Leotar, TB 3:10.14 215 1:31.89 1:38.25
22. Andre Leon Vergara Meersohn 14 Budvanska R, BD 3:11.46 211 1:37.17 1:34.29
23. Aleksej Ristić 13 Leotar, TB 3:14.32 201 1:34.60 1:39.72
24. Viktor Vasojević 15 Leotar, TB 3:16.63 194 1:35.15 1:41.48
25. Marko Šćepanović 12 Budućnost, PG 3:19.41 186 1:38.47 1:40.94
26. Andrej Kisin 13 Leotar, TB 3:19.65 186 1:37.85 1:41.80
27. Almir Demirović 13 Budućnost, PG 3:22.60 178 1:34.94 1:47.66
28. Andrej Ćuzulan 13 Leotar, TB 3:26.42 168 1:41.38 1:45.04
29. Andrej Sankin 15 Budućnost, PG 3:42.48 134 1:49.52 1:52.96


